

Blackbeard Marine Acquires Paradise Cove Marina, Expanding Its Presence to Fort Gibson Lake, Oklahoma

Blackbeard Marine, a premier provider of marine services and products, is thrilled to announce the recent acquisition of Paradise Cove Marina.

KINGSTON, OK, US, August 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Blackbeard</u> <u>Marine</u>, a premier provider of marine services and products, is thrilled to announce the recent acquisition of Paradise Cove Marina, a well-established marina located on the



Paradise Cove Marina

pristine waters of Fort Gibson Lake, Oklahoma. This strategic purchase reinforces Blackbeard Marine's foothold in Oklahoma's marine industry while promising an upgraded experience for all boating enthusiasts.



We're ecstatic about this acquisition, as Paradise Cove Marina complements our brand's mission and vision."

Steve Jennings

"We're ecstatic about this acquisition, as Paradise Cove Marina complements our brand's mission and vision," said Steve Jennings, Owner of Blackbeard Marine. "Paradise Cove has a rich history and a strong community. Together, we are set to enhance the boating experience on Fort Gibson Lake by integrating our quality services and extensive product line."

Enhanced Services and Benefits:

With this new addition to the Blackbeard Marine family, customers can anticipate:

- Expanded Inventory: A broader selection of boats and marine equipment.
- Comprehensive Services: Integration of Blackbeard's premium boat servicing and maintenance offerings.
- Special Membership Benefits: Exclusive packages and promotions for members of both Blackbeard Marine and Paradise Cove Marina.
- Community Events: A commitment to hosting and sponsoring local events, promoting

community spirit and boating culture.

"Bringing together the legacy of Paradise Cove with the renowned expertise of Blackbeard Marine promises a bright future for all Fort Gibson Lake boating community. Our combined resources will only elevate the marine experience in Oklahoma," remarked Ann Davis, Former Owner of Paradise Cove, echoing the enthusiasm.

About Blackbeard Marine:

Established in 2011, Blackbeard Marine has steadily grown to be a trusted name in marine services and products in Oklahoma, Missouri and Texas. Their commitment to quality, innovation, and customer service has garnered them accolades and a loyal customer base. With this acquisition, they look forward to expanding their service offerings and continuing to foster a vibrant community of boat enthusiasts.

Steve Laurel
Blackbeard Marine
slaurel@blackbeardmarine.net
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/649320647

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.